
1st 389 1st 2.108 1st 4

2nd 383 2nd 2.113 2nd 5

3rd 376 3rd 2.370 3rd 7

4th 376 4th 2.378 4th 8

5th 374 5th 2.505 5th 10

6th 373 6th 2.571 6th 15

7th 369 7th 2.733 7th 16

8th 365 8th 2.836 8th 17

9th 364 9th 2.939 9th 18

10th 364 10th 2.967 10th 18

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 15

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Keith Maggard Y 2.747 3.187 2.967 10 192 69 261 14 3 24 13 0

102 Matt Koohy Y 1.472 2.743 2.108 1 190 174 364 9 7 10 5 0

103 Matt Mamminga Y 2.895 2.984 2.939 9 185 188 373 6 7 15 6 0

104 Steve Hoskin Y 2.785 2.358 2.571 6 183 181 364 10 5 16 7 0

105 Greg Wahlstrom Y 2.331 2.410 2.370 3 197 192 389 1 10 4 1 3

106 Bill Drewel Y 3.577 2.570 3.073 12 182 192 374 5 6 17 8 0

107 Terry Tholen Y 2.985 2.688 2.836 8 177 178 355 12 5 20 11 0

108 Rob Unertl Y 2.460 3.993 3.226 13 193 172 365 8 6 21 12 0

109 Dan Hullinger Y 1.966 2.260 2.113 2 193 183 376 3 6 5 2 2

110 Richie Butler Y 3.591 5.119 4.355 14 170 156 326 13 1 27 14 0

111 Curt Knitt Y 1.826 3.184 2.505 5 192 191 383 2 8 7 3 1

112 Jason Chancy Y DQ 3.208 DQ DQ DQ 171 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

113 Rich Speraneo Y 2.018 2.739 2.378 4 191 185 376 4 6 8 4 0

114 Terry OlRoyd Y 2.423 3.682 3.053 11 192 177 369 7 6 18 10 0

115 Carroll Lance Y 2.997 2.470 2.733 7 182 182 364 11 1 18 9 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Matt Mamminga

Steve Hoskin

Bill Drewel

Carroll Lance

Terry OlRoyd

Matt Mamminga

Terry OlRoyd

Matt Koohy

Dan Hullinger

Greg Wahlstrom

Rich Speraneo

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Carroll Lance

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

Dan Hullinger

Rich Speraneo

Bill Drewel

Rob Unertl

Matt Koohy

Steve Hoskin

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Greg Wahlstrom
Dan Hullinger

Curt Knitt

Rich Speraneo

Matt Koohy

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Two Gun Overall Results

3/25/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Terry Tholen

Matt Mamminga

Keith Maggard

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 197 1ST 1.472 1ST
2ND 193 2nd 1.826 2ND
3RD 193 3rd 1.966 3RD
4TH 192 4th 2.018 4TH
5TH 192 5th 2.331 5TH
6TH 192 6th 2.423 6TH
7TH 191 7th 2.460 7TH
8TH 190 8th 2.747 8TH
9TH 185 9th 2.785 9TH

10TH 183 10th 2.895 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 0.899 3 1ST 0.899 13th

2ND 50 1.447 2 2nd 1.357
3RD 50 1.524 3 3rd 1.407 15

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 46 1.883 48 3.152 49 1 3.453 49 2 2.499 192 6 3 2.747 8 14 8 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 46 1.594 45 1.463 50 3 0.899 49 3 1.933 190 8 6 1.472 1 9 4 0 3 0 3

3 Y 103 49 1 2.492 47 1 2.643 45 1 2.941 44 3.503 185 9 3 2.895 10 19 10 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 43 1.691 46 2.637 46 4.301 48 2 2.510 183 10 2 2.785 9 19 9 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 49 2.426 49 1 2.794 50 3 1.572 49 2 2.530 197 1 6 2.331 5 6 3 3 0 1 4

6 Y 106 46 3.072 47 2 2.916 44 4.764 45 1 3.554 182 12 3 3.577 13 25 13 0

7 Y 107 46 1 3.075 47 1 3.089 36 2.334 48 3.441 177 13 2 2.985 11 24 12 0

8 Y 108 49 2 2.638 48 2 2.996 49 1 2.467 47 1.739 193 3 5 2.460 7 10 5 1 0 0 1

9 Y 109 50 2 1.699 48 2 2.667 49 1 2.142 46 1.357 193 2 5 1.966 3 5 1 2 1 3 6

10 Y 110 42 2.136 44 3.992 46 3.610 38 4.625 170 14 0 3.591 14 28 14 0

11 Y 111 50 3 1.524 49 1 1.812 47 2.162 46 1.804 192 4 4 1.826 2 6 2 0 2 2 4

12 Y 112 dq dq 42 1 5.469 45 7.002 41 4.558 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 49 2 2.810 49 1 1.521 47 2.333 46 1.407 191 7 3 2.018 4 11 6 0 0 0 0

14 Y 114 45 1 2.820 50 2 1.447 47 2 3.350 50 2.076 192 5 5 2.423 6 11 7 0 0 0 0

15 Y 115 49 1 2.668 42 2.926 47 3.011 44 3.383 182 11 1 2.997 12 23 11 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Dan Hullinger
Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom
Matt Koohy
Rob Unertl

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Rich Speraneo
Terry OlRoyd

Keith Maggard

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Keith Maggard

Curt Knitt
Terry OlRoyd

Keith Maggard
Rich Speraneo

Matt Koohy

50

46
46

Matt Koohy

Dan Hullinger
Rich Speraneo

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Greg Wahlstrom
Terry OlRoyd

Matt Mamminga

Rich Speraneo

Rob Unertl

Matt Koohy

Terry OlRoyd
Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

3/25/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Greg Wahlstrom
Dan Hullinger

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Rob Unertl

Matt Koohy
Curt Knitt

Dan Hullinger

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Steve Hoskin Steve Hoskin
Matt Mamminga

Carroll Lance
Terry Tholen
Bill Drewel

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Matt Mamminga
Steve Hoskin

Rich Speraneo

Competitor

Terry OlRoyd

Carroll Lance

 

Terry Tholen

Rob Unertl

Dan Hullinger

Richie Butler

Curt Knitt

Matt Koohy

Matt Mamminga

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Bill Drewel

Keith Maggard

Jason Chancy

 

 

 

 

 

 

5
6
6
9

10
11
11
14
19
19
23
24
25



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Keith Maggard23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 192 1ST 2.260 1ST
2ND 192 2nd 2.358 2ND
3RD 191 3rd 2.410 3RD
4TH 188 4th 2.470 4TH
5TH 185 5th 2.570 5TH
6TH 183 6th 2.688 6TH
7TH 182 7th 2.739 7TH
8TH 181 8th 2.743 8TH
9TH 178 9th 2.984 9TH

10TH 177 10th 3.184 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 2.450 1 1ST 0.659 13th
2nd 50 2.571 0 2ND 1.491
3rd 49 2.168 1 3RD 1.736 15

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 33 3.188 0 3.101 0 3.663 36 2.795 69 15 0 3.187 11 26 13 0

2 Y 102 42 3.157 47 1 2.660 44 2.327 41 2.828 174 11 1 2.743 8 19 10 0 0 0

3 Y 103 43 2.753 49 2 2.789 50 1 2.450 46 1 3.943 188 4 4 2.984 9 13 7 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 43 1.736 48 3 2.656 47 1.880 43 3.159 181 8 3 2.358 2 10 4 0 2 0 2

5 Y 105 49 1 2.549 48 2 2.797 46 1.491 49 1 2.801 192 1 4 2.410 3 4 1 3 1 3 7

6 Y 106 50 2.571 46 2.511 49 2 2.406 47 1 2.792 192 2 3 2.570 5 7 3 2 0 1 3

7 Y 107 41 2.869 42 2.469 46 1 2.377 49 2 3.036 178 9 3 2.688 6 15 9 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 34 3.158 43 5.641 48 1 4.714 47 2.457 172 12 1 3.993 14 26 14 0

9 Y 109 45 1 2.397 47 2.590 45 0.659 46 3.393 183 6 1 2.260 1 7 2 0 3 2 5

10 Y 110 34 7.532 37 4.575 38 4.891 47 1 3.479 156 14 1 5.119 15 29 15 0

11 Y 111 48 2.606 49 1 2.168 47 1 4.240 47 2 3.721 191 3 4 3.184 10 13 8 1 0 0 1

12 Y 112 39 3.305 46 2 3.198 42 3.466 44 2.863 171 13 2 3.208 12 25 12 0

13 Y 113 46 2.541 47 1 3.462 49 2 2.675 43 2.276 185 5 3 2.739 7 12 6 0 0 0 0

14 Y 114 42 3.421 44 4.872 45 1 2.973 46 3.463 177 10 1 3.682 13 23 11 0 0

15 Y 115 41 1.838 48 2.443 48 2.748 45 2.849 182 7 0 2.470 4 11 5 0 0 0 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Matt Mamminga
Bill Drewel
Curt Knitt

Terry OlRoyd

OVERALL 

PLACE

Matt Mamminga
Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom
Steve Hoskin

Terry Tholen

Terry Tholen
Rich Speraneo

Matt Koohy

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

3/25/2023

Doug Ervin

Matt Koohy

Matt Mamminga

Steve Hoskin

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Greg Wahlstrom

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Curt Knitt

Jason Chancy

Rich Speraneo

Terry OlRoyd

Carroll Lance

Bill Drewel

Terry Tholen

Rob Unertl

Dan Hullinger

Richie Butler

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Dan Hullinger
Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom
Carroll Lance

Bill Drewel

Bill Drewel
Curt Knitt

Matt Mamminga
Rich Speraneo
Dan Hullinger
Carroll Lance

Greg Wahlstrom
Dan Hullinger

26Dan Hullinger

43
46
45

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Jason Chancy
Doug Ervin

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Bill Drewel
Steve Hoskin
Carroll Lance

Rich Speraneo
Matt Mamminga

Curt Knitt
Terry Tholen
Matt Koohy

Terry OlRoyd

4

7

7

10

11

12

13

13

15

19

23

25



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Doug Ervin

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 179 1ST 2.765 1ST 3
2ND 153 2nd 3.342 2ND 5
3RD 137 3rd 3.427 3RD 6
4TH 133 4th 4.064 4TH 8
5TH 132 5th 4.262 5TH 10
6TH 122 6th 6.715 6TH 10
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 50 2.194 2 1ST 2.194 13th #N/A
2ND 48 2.875 1 2nd 2.56 14th #N/A
3RD 47 3.412 0 3rd 2.805 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 6 3.245 30 3.305 45 1 3.224 41 3.595 122 6 1 3.342 2 8 4

2 102 47 3.412 42 3.656 46 4.777 44 4.412 179 1 0 4.064 4 5 2

3 103 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 37 2.828 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 17 4.469 45 6.917 33 7.978 38 7.495 133 4 0 6.715 6 10 6

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 47 1 3.484 43 3.420 42 6.693 0 3.449 132 5 1 4.262 5 10 5

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 38 3.738 5 2.805 46 1 4.291 48 1 2.875 137 3 2 3.427 3 6 3

11 111 50 2 2.194 45 2.867 36 3.438 22 2.560 153 2 2 2.765 1 3 1

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 115 42 3.873 DQ DQ 42 4.085 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Matt Koohy Curt Knitt Curt Knitt
Curt Knitt Keith Maggard Matt Koohy

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo
3/25/2023

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

Rob Unertl Rob Unertl Rob Unertl
Keith Maggard Travis Miller Travis Miller

Richie Butler Richie Butler Richie Butler
Travis Miller Matt Koohy Keith Maggard

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Richie Butler Curt Knitt 22 #N/A
Matt Koohy Richie Butler 5 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Curt Knitt Curt Knitt 50 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTALCompetitor

Keith Maggard

Matt Koohy

Steve Schalp

Travis Miller

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Carroll Lance

Rob Unertl

Richie Butler

Curt Knitt



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Light Gun Equipment List

3/25/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Terry OlRoyd LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Speraneo

2 Rich Speraneo LG 6 BRA Borden Bartlein PRT Vortex H4895 Barts 103 Self

3 Richie Butler LG 6 GT Bat Blake LRB March 4350 TomE 103 Accu-Rifle

4 Jason Chancy LG 6 BR Rem Proof Wood Nightforce Varget 107

5 Matt Mamminga LG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger T/M Nightforce Vapor Trail Ferguson

6 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Hoskin

7 Greg Wahlstrom LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

8 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein CTK Nightforce Vapor Trail CTK

9 Rob Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat- B Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts 105 Unertl

10 Carroll Lance LG Dasher Bat Kreiger LRB Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

11 Dan Hullinger LG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger PST Nightforce Vapor Trail Bob Firth

12 Terry Tholen LG 6 Dasher Pandda Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

13 Bill Drewel LG 6 BRA Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce Berger Spencer Lamm

14 Keith Maggard LG 6 Dasher Borden Kreiger March Vapor Trail Accu-Rifle

15 Matt Koohy LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce Vapor Trail Self

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 Tac Guns LG

21 Richie Butler LG 6 Dasher Curtis Bartlein MPA March 4895 TomE 103 Accu-Rifle

22 Curt Knitt LG 6 BR Rem Bartlein 105 Hy CTK

23 Rob Unertl LG 6 BRA Defiance Bartlein Bobby Hart Nightforce Varget Barts 103 Unertl

24 Matt Koohy LG 6 Dasher Borden Brux Manners Nightforce Berger

25 Steve Schelp LG 30 Rem 700 Rem H&S Vortex

26 Travis Miller LG 6 Zermatt Bartlein MPA Nightforce

27 Keith Maggard LG 22 GT Rem Bartlein XLR March Berger GAP

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Light Gun Equipment List

3/25/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Heavy Gun Equipment List

3/25/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Terry OlRoyd HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Speraneo

2 Rich Speraneo HG 6 BRA Borden Bartlein PRT Vortex H4895 Barts 103 Self

3 Richie Butler HG 6 GT Bat Blake LRB March 4350 TomE 103 Accu-Rifle

4 Jason Chancy HG 6 Dasher Shilen Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget 109

5 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Brux Hoskin Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Hoskin

6 Greg Wahlstrom HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

7 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein CTK Nightforce Vapor Trail CTK

8 Rob Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat- B Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts 103 Unertl

9 Carroll Lance HG Dasher Bat Kreiger LRB Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

10 Dan Hullinger HG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger PST Nightforce Vapor Trail Bob Firth

11 Doug Ervin HG 6 Dasher Bat

12 Matt Mamminga HG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger T/M Nightforce Vapor Trail Ferguson

13 Terry Tholen HG 6 Dasher Pandda Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

14 Bill Drewel HG 6 BRA Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce Berger Spencer Lamm

15 Matt Koohy HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce Vapor Trail Self

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Heavy Gun Equipment List

3/25/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Keith Maggard 0 HG Doug Ervin 0 0 0

102 LG  Matt Koohy 3 HG Matt Koohy 0 0 3

103 LG  Matt Mamminga 0 HG Matt Mamminga 0 0 0

104 LG  Steve Hoskin 0 HG Steve Hoskin 2 0 2

105 LG  Greg Wahlstrom 4 HG Greg Wahlstrom 7 3 14

106 LG  Bill Drewel 0 HG Bill Drewel 3 0 3

107 LG  Terry Tholen 0 HG Terry Tholen 0 0 0

108 LG  Rob Unertl 1 HG Rob Unertl 0 0 1

109 LG  Dan Hullinger 6 HG Dan Hullinger 5 2 13

110 LG  Richie Butler 0 HG Richie Butler 0 0 0

111 LG  Curt Knitt 4 HG Curt Knitt 1 1 6

112 LG  Jason Chancy 0 HG Jason Chancy 0 0 0

113 LG  Rich Speraneo 0 HG Rich Speraneo 0 0 0

114 LG  Terry OlRoyd 0 HG Terry OlRoyd 0 0 0

115 LG  Carroll Lance 0 HG Carroll Lance 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

3/25/2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


